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YTD 2021 YTD 2022 % Change
Single-Family # OF SALES 129 89 -31.0%
SALES VOLUME $121,426,820 $100,811,246 -17.0%
MEDIAN PRICE $772,500 $815,000 5.5%
AVERAGE PRICE $941,293 $1,132,711 20.3%
AVERAGE DOM 58 38 -34.5%
# OF CONTRACTS 133 86 -35.3%
# NEW LISTINGS 169 115 -32.0%
Condo/Co-op/Townhouse # OF SALES 17 12 -29.4%
SALES VOLUME $12,459,998 $7,338,000 -41.1%
MEDIAN PRICE $750,000 $420,500 -43.9%
AVERAGE PRICE $§732,941 $611,500 -16.6%
AVERAGE DOM 218 81 -62.8%
# OF CONTRACTS 18 10 -44.4%
# NEW LISTINGS 11 12 9.1%



New Jersey Market Report

Compass

Bernardsville

Historic Sales

M VYear-To-Date B Full-Year

180
160

2019 2020 2021

Historic Sales Prices

B Median Price M Average Price

185
162
146

140
120 102 108 101 101
100 78

80

60

40

20

0

2022

2019 2020 2021 2022

$1.7M

$1.4M

$1.1M

$800K

$500K



COMPASS

Source: Garden State MLS, 01/01/2020 to 09/30/2022
Source: NJMLS, 01/01/2020 to 09/30/2022
Source: Hudson MLS, 01/01/2020 to 09/30/2022




